
AgentName ContactPerson Email Phone

01 Consulting Mr. Andrew Pak andrewpak@01consultings.com 0488 288 282

AA PLUS EDUCATION PTY LTD Nay Tarinee apsydney5@hotmail.com 02 9269 0023

ACE Immigration Consultants GS Bhatia gsb@aceimmigration.com.au 02 80616030

AEC Global Edu Pty Ltd Jodie Chung aec.edu.syd@gmail.com 02 9264 6250

Asia Pacific Global Education Seungro LEE info@uhak.education 02 9211 9313

Australia Business Consulting Group Mahesh Singh mahesh@abcgpl.com.au 02 9267 2289

Australia Study Pty. Ltd. Wojciech Wawrzynski info@australiastudy.net.au 02 88808088

AUSTRALIAN CENTRE  (MTT STUDENT SERVICES) Darinee Chaiwongse darinee@australian.co.th 02 9380 9888

Australian Education and Training Group Pty Ltd Jeng Min Park aetg.sydney@gmai.com 02 8971 6676

Big Big English Lucy lucysky0211@naver.com +82 2 523 0950

Boss Education & Visa Pty Ltd Mr. Suttirak Sarovat bosseducation2011@hotmail.com 0423 202 903

Bridge Blue Timothy Teoh tim@bridgeblueglobal.com 02 92690110

Brighter Future Services Pty Ltd Saranyachon Boonpoung brighter-future@hotmail.com 02 9283 4054

Connect Migration Solutions Manpreet Mann marketing@connectmigration.com.au 861615661

CSE Australia Katarina Pikler admin@cseaustralia.com.au 02 9299 5882

D2K Edu Brian Yeon yeon@d2kclub.com.au 1300 798 968

DH Education Solutions Jack Kim jack@daehanedu.com 9238 0077

DK Science & Learning International Student Centre Joe Kent info@dksydney.com.au 92644566

e-Colink International Pty Ltd Linda Kim linda@ozeducation.net 92645655

EDUIN Nina Kim seoul@eduin.com.au 82 2 324 3310

Edumate Australia Kristy GO kristy@edumates.com.au 02 9281 7300

Edu-Migrate Immigration Centre Mika Osawa emic@visanet.com.au 02 9264 1911

E-Goal International Education Summer Jjitnupong summer@egoal.com.au 854145419

Evergreen Education Consulting Kate Kang info@evergreenedu.com.au 02 9261 5055

Fortrust International Pty Ltd Steve Suprapto info@fortrust.com 92690933

Fortune Education Centre Joy Prapaikul info.fec@gmail.com 92125552

Giant Star Pty Ltd Williana Ang williana.ang@gmail.com 0404 818 878

Global Mate Pty Ltd Changdog Kim eqan@goglobalmate.com 07 3162 5677

Globancy Pty Ltd Miguel migguel@globancy.com 8095 0535

Globe Education Marketing Consultants Navneet Anand navneet@gemcoaustralia.com 02 92124333

Good Day Australia Jay Yang gdayhojn@gmail.com 02 8959  7683

Good Day Study (Education & Visa Services) Thitirat Srisomboon gwang@gooddaystudy.com 86685154



Good Future Education Specialist Kanala Yingpaitoon info@goodfuture.com.au 89645352

Great Study Solutions Niphon Samsaen niphon@greatstudy.co.th 0413 835 800

Green Education Consulting Services Michelle Bang glama4061@gmail.com 0432 729 450

GSS Education Pty Ltd Korn Bunma enquiry@gss.net.au 92680488

HBD Services Arif tanvir@hbdservices.com 02 9740 8612

Int Education Center Punlapa JUVASVAT punlapa@inteducenter.com  8970 2927

International Visa Advisers Harjinder Chouhan chouhanz@hotmail.com 0403 430 987

iStudy Aus Khampon Tonglai em@istudy.com 02 9211 8696

IVisapoint Point Prabhjot Sandhu ivisapoint@gmail.com 02 88149393

iWorld International Group Tommy Kim sydney@iworldstudy.com 02 9283 9353

Jenox International Education Nestor Nonato info@jenoxinternational.com 0430 110 996

Jun Study Care Mr. Michael Jun jun_study@hotmail.com 9264 9278

Jung Education Pty Ltd Jay Jung info@jungedu.com.au 02 9264 0878

K&O Migration & Education Services Patsorn Asawa (Pat) pat@kointer.com 92629244

Link House Juliana Jaramillo C info@linkhouse.com.au 83866496

Masterpiece Education & Visa Centre Pty Ltd James Amornlertwit info@mpedu.com.au 92640407

My Edu Consulting Pty. Ltd. Susan Park susan@myedu.net.au 0425 241 063

Nobel Human Education and Training Soon Kwan Kim justin@nobelhuman.net 02 9267 0471

OASIS Education Pty Ltd Kushal KC kushal@oasiseducation.com.au 02 8386 5350

Ocitap Pty Ltd Quack Study Jorge Armando Becerra Perea jorgearmando@quackstudy.com 80903484

Open Conexus Wejitex Wowfnjuski admin@openconexus.com 02 82057766

OS Visa Pty Ltd Alex Maneekaew sydneyinfo@osvisas.com 80650576

Oz Visa & Migration  Sukhwinder Singh nfo@ozvm.com.au 0474 445 888

OZN Study Pty Ltd Jean Jong info@oznstudy.com 280949252

Polly Education Kate Yim info@pollyedu.net 283844534

Prime Education Centre Pty Ltd Rionaldo Prabowo rionaldo@primeedu.com.au 8541220

Progress Study Consultancy Stella Kusuma progress_study@yahoo.com 9267 8866

S & K International Education Kitty (Suthada SIRIWATDETH) kitty@skeducation.com 02 9283 0077

Seven Peaks Education Johan Wong johan@sevenpeakseducation.com.au 92614674

SGE Group Jin IM admin@sgegroup.com.au 92660004

Skillpoint Consulting Tanayuth  RATTHONGKHONG info@skillpointconsulting.com.au 02 8096 7073

SMART EDUCATION LINK PTY LTD Lian smarteducationlink@gmail.com 02 8964 8709

Space Network HR Consulting Pty Ltd. Choong Yeol Lee spacenetworkconsulting@gmail.com 9411 8372



Stellar Education Australia Pty. Ltd. Mr. Patrick Sirisawat patrick@stellaraustralia.com 0404 488 155

Superstar Education Johan Setiawan nino@super-star.com.au 92816333

Sydney Education Corner Limited Partnership Chompunoot Wisuttisak sydney.education.corner@gmail.com 66 917169421

The Best Language & Education Centre Varintorn NONTATHAM (Artist) art.varintorn@thebest-edu.com 66 8 4222 9350

The Oak International Education and Training Services Kay Phorntrakoonpakdee kay@theoakeducation.com 02 9267 7887

Time Study Australia Pty Ltd Sang Kyun Kim timestudyaus@gmail.com 02 9281 7547

Time Study Pty Limited Sun Jae KIM joesph@timest.com.au 03 9670 6692

TIMMY GROUP PTY LTD Tim Wangkuntod maria@timmygroup.com 8040 7567

Udompol Education & Student Services For You Mr. Somphoat Voeiyawatjamai udompolservices@gmail.com 92815262

UH International Ms. Maria Jang yuhakinet@hanmail.net +82 2 3477 8337

UHAKIS Jihye Kim uhakisseoul@hotmail.com

Unique Migration Dr Kuldip Nandra uniquemigration@gmail.com 02 97452111

ZTA Education Consultants Zaheer Abbas INFO@ZTAEDU.COM.AU 0405 621 467


